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Royal South Street Society is proudly
supported by the Victorian Government
through Creative Victoria
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Seniors Division 4

Trophies: Gift of Carwen Calisthenics College, in memory of Sue &
Douglas Hayes

Royal South Street Society Ballarat Eisteddfod

presented by The Sporting Globe Ballarat

Australian Calisthenics 
Competition

2025

Her Majesty’s Theatre, Ballarat
Aggregate Winner Reserve Aggregate



Section: Seniors Division 4
Tuesday October 7, 2025. 2:15 PM

Adjudicator: Narelle Potter

Sterling 2
Ashgrove
Geelong
Fusion
Krymzon
Newport
Sterling
Studio Arc
Action

Sterling 3
Ashgrove 2
Sterling 2

1
2
3 
4
5
6
7
8
9

1
2
3

Sterling 2
Ashgrove 2
Action
Fusion
Krymzon
Studio Arc
Ashgrove
Newport
Sterling
Geelong

1
2
3 
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Ashgrove 2
Sterling 2
Krymzon
Action
Geelong
Newport
Ashgrove
Fusion
Studio Arc
Sterling

Sterling 2
Newport
Ashgrove
Action
Fusion
Sterling
Krymzon
Geelong
Studio Arc

1
2
3 
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1
2
3 
4
5
6
7
8
9

Rhythmical
Aesthetics

Dance
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